
Pikapeli 2020 03 09 2/5 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1881 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe

1 Suominen, Antti 2284 1 0 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 2270 6,5 2184 32,5 6,5 9 1963

2 Kohvakka, Raimo 2039 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 2052 6,5 2065 30,25 6,5 9 1891

3 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2190 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2182 6 2141 34 5 8 2046

4 Eltonar Bamusta 2142 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2149 6 2158 32 6 9 2028

5 Teräsalo, Kari 1837 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1928 6 2065 28 6 9 1946

6 Ojanen Jyrki 2174 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 2168 6 2125 27,75 6 9 1965

7 Lehtinen, Tero T 2013 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2013 6 1989 23,5 6 9 1839

8 Peltola, Risto 1921 0 0 1 1 0 1 ½ 1 1 1979 5,5 2073 27,25 5,5 9 1993

9 Puittinen, Mika 2103 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 2095 5,5 2046 24,5 5,5 9 1966

10 Juvonen, Aleksi 1954 ½ 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1954 5,5 1930 23,75 5,5 9 1842

11 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1859 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 ½ 1 1894 5,5 1946 19,5 5,5 9 1869

12 Ojala, Hannu 2015 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 2023 5 2035 25,25 5 9 1982

13 Karisto, Sakari 1703 0 1 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1797 4,5 1939 20,75 4,5 9 1952

14 Katsay Alexander 1511 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1648 4,5 1787 16,25 4,5 9 1798

15 Backman, Timo 2071 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 2041 4,5 1931 15,25 4,5 9 1911

16 Lindholm, Arto 1862 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1845 4,5 1796 14,25 4,5 9 1796

17 Rännäri, Osmo 1862 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1859 4,5 1842 13,75 4,5 9 1842

18 Ekman Netta 1525 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1635 4 1759 16,5 4 9 1889

19 Blinov, Yuri 1967 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1930 4 1796 12 4 8 1779

20 Mäntylä Harri 1866 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1844 4 1794 11,5 4 9 1837

21 Pasterstein, Dennis 1818 0 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 0 1810 3,5 1804 16,25 3,5 9 1884

22 Mäkinen, Ville 2111 0 ½ 1 1 1 2094 3,5 1937 11,75 3,5 5 1787

23 Salminen, Matti 1728 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1725 3 1739 10,5 3 9 1864

24 Huttunen, Janne 1823 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1780 3 1726 5,5 3 9 1858

25 Koskinen, Matti 2108 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 2065 2,5 1806 5,75 2,5 6 1799

26 Tölli Timo 1560 0 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1562 2,5 1605 3,5 2,5 9 1797

27 Sandqvist Hans 1493 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1451 2,5 1430 3,25 1,5 8 1712

28 Riipinen Hannu 1525 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1487 2 1475 2,5 2 9 1698

29 Kurkinen Pavel 1473 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1387 1 934 2 0 8 1780



Pikapeli 2020 03 09 2/5 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1882 after round 8

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pe VaKe

1 Backman, Timo 2041 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 8 2010

2 Suominen, Antti 2270 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 8 2022

3 Kohvakka, Raimo 2052 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 8 2007

4 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2182 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 7 1975

5 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1894 0 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 1 8 1940

6 Juvonen, Aleksi 1954 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 8 1978

7 Eltonar Bamusta 2149 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 8 1961

8 Peltola, Risto 1979 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 1 8 1929

9 Pasterstein, Dennis 1810 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 8 1821

10 Rännäri, Osmo 1859 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 8 1806

11 Teräsalo, Kari 1928 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 8 1936

12 Karisto, Sakari 1797 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 8 1783

13 Mäntylä Harri 1844 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 8 1778

14 Huttunen, Janne 1780 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 8 1867

15 Ekman Netta 1635 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 8 1807

16 Riipinen Hannu 1487 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 7 1748

17 Katsay Alexander 1648 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 1765

18 Tölli Timo 1562 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 17731506
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